
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BOBA	DROPS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $375.88
2025-01-01 Winter	Boba	Budget txn_mAHpWYw $500.00 $875.88
2025-01-05 2nd	Batch	Printing	(Last) txn_78HoLeX -$10.00 $865.88
2025-01-05 Intl	Boba	-	Label	Printing txn_V0HZJWn -$9.87 $856.01
2025-01-05 Grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_XGHmXo2 -$20.00 $836.01
2025-01-06 TRANSFER	TO	FRASER	HACK	CLUB txn_K9H4lrb -$35.00 $801.01
2025-01-06 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shuchir	Jain txn_4dHMd6x $20.00 $821.01
2025-01-06 Amazon txn_MNHeOJv -$10.08 $810.93
2025-01-06 Amazon txn_4dHMd7V -$10.08 $800.85
2025-01-06 Amazon txn_BZHGVoq -$10.08 $790.77
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_lZHPVpJ -$10.16 $780.61
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_d7HrXO9 -$10.16 $770.45
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_0eHQ9Z4 -$10.16 $760.29
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_a8Hz2yd -$10.16 $750.13
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_R2Haw8E -$10.16 $739.97
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_LgHGkqb -$10.16 $729.81
2025-01-08 4	boba	drinks	for	a	workshop	at	our	club txn_V0HZBn2 -$20.00 $709.81
2025-01-09 Grant	to	Anthony	Pagone txn_MNHeM5Y -$20.00 $689.81
2025-01-10 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_R2Hal94 $34.09 $723.90
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_BZHGXXV -$9.85 $714.05
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_78Ho9Gn -$9.19 $704.86
2025-01-10 Amazon txn_kWH6qqW -$9.67 $695.19
2025-01-11 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_MNHeM0z -$0.01 $695.18
2025-01-11 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_d7HrMAa -$8.38 $686.80
2025-01-11 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_zVH2rb2 -$0.01 $686.79
2025-01-11 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_PVHNZJR -$8.38 $678.41
2025-01-11 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Prithvi txn_5wHVm4R $9.62 $688.03
2025-01-12 AMAZON	PAY	INDIA	PRIVA txn_PVHNR9m -$75.52 $612.51
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_a8Hz0zV -$9.19 $603.32
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_5wHVkZq -$9.85 $593.47
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_66HyBVg -$9.95 $583.52
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_XGHmdZM -$9.49 $574.03
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_rYHXrJ7 -$9.29 $564.74
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_8rH4zb5 -$9.49 $555.25
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_lZHPqY4 -$9.49 $545.76
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_YRH0yow -$9.96 $535.80
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_yXHBqQa -$9.42 $526.38
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_qkHQMnY -$9.98 $516.40
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_AWHmepv -$9.69 $506.71
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_lZHP6dn -$9.91 $496.80
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_4dHMBay -$9.39 $487.41
2025-01-12 Amazon txn_0eHQPxn -$9.40 $478.01
2025-01-13 Amazon.ae txn_NQHEre0 -$10.87 $467.14
2025-01-13 	Boba	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_xQH4YoQ -$8.14 $459.00
2025-01-13 Amazon.ae txn_QmHzX0N -$10.87 $448.13
2025-01-13 Amazon txn_lZHPqmY -$9.10 $439.03
2025-01-13 Amazon txn_p5H6LYg -$9.14 $429.89



2025-01-13 ☕	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plushie	from	Amazon txn_oyH0lgV -$11.19 $418.70
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_GkH8Qa6 -$11.19 $407.51
2025-01-13 	KASTWAVE	Boba	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon	AE txn_a8HzXKQ -$11.19 $396.32
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_0eHQaVg -$11.19 $385.13
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_XGHmnVp -$11.19 $373.94
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_2zHl6Zz -$11.19 $362.75
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_BZHGNAB -$11.19 $351.56
2025-01-13 	Bubble	Milk	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_MNHeW72 -$11.19 $340.37
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_9KHgzKO -$9.81 $330.56
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_5wHVp6Z -$9.81 $320.75
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_lZHPrOq -$9.81 $310.94
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_EyHYqbM -$9.81 $301.13
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_wNH2rLJ -$9.81 $291.32
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_WBH5xMX -$9.81 $281.51
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_ZeH8r7X -$9.81 $271.70
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_OXHmovE -$9.81 $261.89
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_qkHQVxZ -$9.81 $252.08
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_78Ho6vA -$9.81 $242.27
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_66HyBWN -$9.81 $232.46
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_p5H6L2q -$9.81 $222.65
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_evHJW2p -$9.81 $212.84
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_ZeH8rJq -$19.76 $193.08
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_8rH4z00 -$9.81 $183.27
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_K9H4vyQ -$9.81 $173.46
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_yXHBqLJ -$9.81 $163.65
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_zVH2eqd -$9.81 $153.84
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_wNH2Qyl -$9.86 $143.98
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_evHJW5a -$9.81 $134.17
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_nEH69O4 -$9.81 $124.36
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_JxHGeWk -$9.81 $114.55
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_0eHQamJ -$9.81 $104.74
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_gnHr8LQ -$9.81 $94.93
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_AWHmbJW -$9.81 $85.12
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_kWH6p09 -$9.81 $75.31
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_XGHmnqJ -$9.81 $65.50
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_LgHGN9x -$9.81 $55.69
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_brHX8Ln -$9.81 $45.88
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_vgHnvOk -$9.81 $36.07
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_YRH0kMd -$9.76 $26.31
2025-01-14 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_AWHmA5J $400.00 $426.31
2025-01-14 Amazon txn_QmHzxbw -$9.42 $416.89
2025-01-15 	KASTWAVE	9.4-inch	Boba	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_4dHMrmN -$10.87 $406.02
2025-01-15 	KASTWAVE	Boba	Tea	Plush	Toy	from	Amazon txn_2zHlZEO -$10.87 $395.15
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_brHX66g -$9.81 $385.34
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_lZHPaab -$9.81 $375.53
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_R2Ha77Q -$9.81 $365.72
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_K9H4zyZ -$9.81 $355.91
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_evHJ226 -$9.81 $346.10
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_BZHGAAm -$9.81 $336.29
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_MNHe77l -$9.81 $326.48
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_qkHQzxo -$9.81 $316.67
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_rYHXOzP -$9.81 $306.86
2025-01-15 	Plush	Boba	Tea	Soft	Toy	from	Amazon.in txn_lZHPaaG -$9.81 $297.05
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_zVH2PPv -$9.81 $287.24
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_GkH8aa0 -$9.81 $277.43
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_R2Ha77z -$9.81 $267.62
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_a8HzKKr -$9.81 $257.81
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_BZHGAKm -$9.64 $248.17
2025-01-15 Amazon txn_2zHlZ8Q -$19.36 $228.81
2025-01-16 ☕	Plush	Boba	Tea	toy	from	Amazon txn_78HovoV -$103.97 $124.84
2025-01-16 Amazon txn_9KHg8Ny -$9.64 $115.20
2025-01-16 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_a8HzlzM $400.00 $515.20
2025-01-16 Grant	to	Tyler	Kim txn_2zHl8Ob -$15.00 $500.20



2025-01-16 Amazon txn_rYHXORb -$9.70 $490.50
2025-01-16 Amazon txn_R2Ha7ze -$9.93 $480.57
2025-01-17 Amazon txn_BZHGAxO -$9.78 $470.79
2025-01-17 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kayla txn_yXHBL4q $13.28 $484.07
2025-01-17 Amazon txn_2zHl8p7 -$197.35 $286.72
2025-01-17 	Plush	Boba	Tea	Toy	from	Amazon txn_LgHG9br -$83.20 $203.52
2025-01-18 Amazon txn_K9H4zYZ -$9.87 $193.65
2025-01-19 Bubble	Tea	Plush	Pillow	from	Amazon txn_oyH0J5x -$6.11 $187.54
2025-01-19 	Bubble	Tea	plush	pillow	from	Amazon txn_LgHGmJ5 -$40.64 $146.90
2025-01-23 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_66HyQ8l $400.00 $546.90
2025-01-24 TRANSFER	TO	FRASER	HACK	CLUB txn_K9H4Qxg -$20.00 $526.90
2025-01-24 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Nat txn_d7HrZBZ $15.00 $541.90
2025-01-24 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_wNH2mqJ $1.41 $543.31
2025-01-24 Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav txn_66HyQ7p -$1.41 $541.90
2025-01-25 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Ishaan	Kejriwal txn_OXHmBYx $25.00 $566.90
2025-01-27 Grant	to	fishtested txn_oyH0L4B -$5.00 $561.90
2025-01-28 	UJEAVETTE	pillow	toy	from	Amazon txn_QmHzk9e -$9.16 $552.74
2025-01-28 Grant	to	Andrea txn_yXHBkPr -$70.00 $482.74
2025-01-28 Topup	of	grant	to	634arl txn_brHX4JZ -$1.00 $481.74
2025-01-28 Topup	of	grant	to	634arl txn_zVH2zga -$13.00 $468.74
2025-01-28 Grant	to	shahmeersatti183 txn_p5H64Xb -$15.00 $453.74
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_R2HaKwL -$8.35 $445.39
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_d7Hr49d -$8.17 $437.22
2025-01-28 �		AIXINI	Strawberry	Boba	Plush	from	Amazon txn_0eHQy2N -$8.15 $429.07
2025-01-28 Amazon txn_oyH06Qn -$8.25 $420.82
2025-01-29 AMZ*Amazon.PL	Payments txn_d7Hr4VE -$8.38 $412.44
2025-01-29 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shreemayi	Kurup txn_qkHQ0x0 $0.57 $413.01
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_K9H4eMn -$8.41 $404.60
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_MNHeYOV -$8.20 $396.40
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_yXHBkLl -$8.37 $388.03
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_5wHVY6v -$8.15 $379.88
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_EyHYGbA -$8.29 $371.59
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_rYHXwE8 -$8.48 $363.11
2025-01-30 Amazon txn_yXHBkRq -$8.41 $354.70
2025-01-31 Topup	of	grant	to	Shreemayi	Kurup txn_OXHm4Rz -$0.57 $354.13
2025-01-31 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_kWH6NGb -$5.00 $349.13

WITHDRAWN:	$1,845.72.	DEPOSITED:	$1,818.97. $349.13

YSWS	-	Boba	Drops	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Boba	Drops's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


